North Heights Christian School - 8" Grade
Wednesday - Friday, September 19-21, 2012
25 students and 4 adults

Wednesday, September 19"
11:30AM  Arrival, check-in, settle into cabins, Orientation

12:00PM LUNCH Karen and Sue

Group A Group B

1:00PM Archery Low Ropes Renae
Spruce Low Ropes observe
Jody Jake

2:30PM Canteen Break --- $1.50 (1 candy, 1 pop)  Sue

3:00PM Low Ropes Archery Renae
Low Ropes Spruce observe
Jake Jody

4:30PM Recreation - Basketball, Volleyball, Board Games, Foosball, Ping-pong

5:30PM SUPPER  Jakeand?

6:30PM Live Animal Demonstration --- Theatre = Renae observe
Sue and Jody

7:15PM Worship/Campfire --- Amphitheatre (All)
Jake, Renae, and Jody

8:00PM  Raptor Study --- in the Theatre Renae observe
Talons in the Twilight Gamell!

Jody
9:00PM Snack in the Main Dining Hall Jody
10:00PM  Cabin Time and Lights Out!!!



Thursday, September 20

7:30AM
8:30AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM
12:00PM

1:45PM

3:00PM
3:30PM

4:45PM
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6:45PM
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8:30PM
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Good Morning!!!

BREAKFAST Jake and Jody

Group A Group B

Space Invaders Tree Talk
Basement Spruce

Val Sam

Tree Talk Space Invaders
Spruce Basement

Sam Val

Review of Survival Skills!!! In the Dining Hall Jake and Jody
LUNCH - Cookout (Circle Chapel C, D and E)

Group A Group B
Orienteering Water Canaries
Theatre Basement

Val Sam

Canteen Break - $1.50 (1 Candy, 1 Pop)  Jody

Water Canaries Orienteering
Basement Theatre
Sam Val

Recreation - Basketball, Volleyball, Football, Foosball, Ping-Pong
SUPPER and Cabin Time Jake and Jody

Silent Hike leaves from the Lodge ~ Sam

Alpha Wolf

Theatre
Jake and Jody

Snack in the Main Dining Hall Jody

Evening Devotions, Bible Study --- Lodge led by North Heights
Cabin Time and Lights Out!!



Friday, September 21*
7:00AM Good Morning!!! - Pack up, Clean Cabins
8:00AM  BREAKFAST  Jodyand?

8:45AM  High Ropes Challenge Course
C. Course
Sam and Jake

11:30PM  LUNCH  Jody and?
12:00PM  Canteen, Good-byes and Departure!!!
Boys = Cabin 3

Girls=Cabin 1
Both sides of Girls Bathhouse will be open



